
Sunday Monday Tuesday Thursday

Intro. to Fiction Intro. to Fiction writing skills Intro. to Fiction Intro. to Fiction

BA required- 2nd year BA required- 2nd year BA required- 2nd year BA required- 2nd year

Dr.  Luzon Ms. Mansoor Dr. Lewin Dr.  Luzon Ms. Mansoor

109.2002.01 109.2002.02 109.101 109.2002.01 109.2002.02

Fantasy in Literature for Children

Introduction to Disability 

Studies
BA proseminar BA proseminar BA proseminar
Dr. Beenstock Prof. Fialkova Dr. Beenstock

109.2104 109.2105 109.2104

writing skills Fantasy in Literature for Children

BA proseminar

Dr. Lewin Prof. Fialkova

109.101 109.2105

Survey III: American Literature Survey III: American Literature

BA required- 2nd year BA required- 2nd year

Dr.  Omry Dr.  Omry

109.2520 109.2520

“Land of the Brave, Home of the 

Free”: Postwar American Drama

“Land of the Brave, Home of the 

Free”: Postwar American Drama

BA proseminar BA proseminar

Dr. Feldman Dr. Feldman

109.2103 109.2103

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

08:00-

10:00

wednesday

2023-2024 Fall Semester

18:00-

20:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00

16:00-

18:00



Sunday Monday Tuesday

Shakespeare’s Women Shakespeare’s Women

BA proseminar BA proseminar

Dr. Barzilai Dr. Barzilai

109.2619 109.2619

writing skils Poets, Prophets, and 

Madmen
writing skils Poets, Prophets, and 

Madmen

BA proseminar BA proseminar

Dr. Lewin Dr. Raz Dr. Lewin Dr. Raz
109.1011 109.2203 109.1011 109.2203

Media and Identity Survey IV- 20th Century 

English Literature
Media and Identity

BA proseminar BA required- 2nd year BA proseminar

Dr. Gorin Dr. Feldman Dr. Gorin

109.2204 109.2525 109.2204

The History of Globalization Survey IV- 20th Century 

English Literature
The History of 

Globalization

BA proseminar BA required- 2nd year BA proseminar

Dr. Bellotti Dr. Feldman Dr. Bellotti

109.2018 109.2525 109.2018

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

2023-2024 Spring Semester, 2nd year

18:00-

20:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00

16:00-

18:00

08:00-

10:00

wednesday Thursday



Sunday Monday Tuesday wednesday Thursday

Writing the Environment Writing the Environment

BA proseminar BA proseminar
Dr. Luzon Dr. Luzon

Writing the Environment Writing the Environment

BA proseminar BA proseminar
Dr. Luzon Dr. Luzon

109.2659 109.2659

The Short Story in the 

World

The Short Story in the 

World

BA seminar BA seminar
Prof. Ben-Yishai Prof. Ben-Yishai

109.3805 109.3805

The Short Story in the 

World

The Short Story in the 

World

BA seminar BA seminar
Prof. Ben-Yishai Prof. Ben-Yishai

109.3805 109.3805

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

2023-2024 Summer Semester, 2nd year

16:00-

18:00

18:00-

20:00

08:00-

10:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00


